Scholarship Background

Ricky Doub was dedicated to protect life and property within Forbush Fire District for almost 30 years. While a member of Forbush Fire Department, he served in positions of firefighter to Fire Chief. He was also instrumental in establishing a medical first responder program for Forbush Fire District and served as a medical first responder. Ricky Doub died in the line of duty in December 2014. The Board of Directors, Officers, and members of Forbush Fire Department established a memorial scholarship in memory of Ricky's dedication to Forbush Fire District and Fire Department. The funds for memorial scholarship will be secured through a private account separate from Forbush Fire Department operating expenses. These funds will be accrued by donations and fundraising events.

Scholarship Award

Scholarship recipient will be awarded a onetime award in the amount of \$1000. The award will be disbursed to an accredited training facility, technical college, community college, college, or university after proof of enrollment. The number of awards will be determined by scholarship committee.

Eligibility

Applicant must be a senior student of Forbush High School or reside within Forbush Fire District and be a senior student of a private school, home school, or Yadkin County Early College with a career focus (professional or volunteer) in emergency management, emergency services, or medical sciences. Applicants with other career focuses may be considered at the discretion of scholarship committee. Applicants must have a GPA of at least 2.5. Complete and submit an attached application. Submit two references; one from school facility and one from a community member or leader. Submit an essay of at least 200, but no more than 400 words on why you have chosen your career focus.

Deadline and Submission

Deadline is April 1st of graduation year. Application, essay, and references should be submitted in person or by postmarked mail no later than April 1st to the attention of Ricky W Doub Memorial Scholarship Committee, c/o Forbush Fire Department, 4725 Old US 421 Hwy East, Yadkinville, NC 27055. Recipients will be notified by certified mail and recognized at high school awards day.

Name:		
A 11		
Address:		
Phone: ()	_ Email :	
Date of Birth:/		
Parents:		
High School:	GPA:	Class Standing:
Institution of choice:		
Community Involvement:		
Community Honors:		
High School Involvement:		
High School Honors:		

Additional paper can be used